Cityof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus Non-Res
WW Gen Bus Non-Res

WW Gen Bus Non-Res
WW Gen Bus Non-Res

WW Gen Bus Non-Res
WW Gen Bus Non-Res
WW Gen Bus Non-Res

WW Gen Bus Non-Res

WW Gen Bus Non-Res

WW Gen Bus Non-Res
WW Gen Bus Non-Res

WW Gen Bus Non-Res
WW Gen Bus Non-Res
WW Gen Bus Non-Res

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Non Profit

UBI #
601947836
604696941
603523204

601681293
601372055

601772479
601989227
602838807

604535619

602849571

604689948
604677754

604696813
604539123
604694759

602461070

604681528
604683346
604684883

604691350

604693921

604092088
604674972

604679557

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

JANUARY 2021

BUSINESS NAME

GNAT ENTERPRISES INC.
SOUND BOOTH SOLUTIONS LLC
DON JACKSON EXCAVATION LLC

APEX STEEL, INC.
PACIFIC MODULAR, LLC

DESCRIPTION

Office - Cabulance/paratransit

Construction.

Construction excavation

Ironwork & labor services
Floor coverings & maintenance

NORTH WEST RESTORATION FSWW Construction restoration

INLAND SIGN & LIGHTING, INC.

KEVA CONSTRUCTION

J AND K WOOD PELLET STOVE IN-
STALLATION

YOUNG'S HEATING, COOLING AND
ELECTRIC

TRI CITIES GENERAL CONSTRUC-
TION

BINDING FIELDS, L.L.C.

HR TEKZ LLC
TRUE CONSULTNG SEATTLE
LIVING LAND SCAPES

THOMAS P. SAWATZKI

LIMINAL FUNCTIONS
MAMMON ENTERPRISES LLC
NW APPRAISAL GROUP, LLC

THE LITTLE WAY CONCIERGE CO
BRUEGGEMAN CONSULTING LLC

CB WOLLAM DESIGN

TAVAKOLI PROPERTIES LLC
WALLA WALLA POLICE FOUNDA-
TION

llluminated signs & sign services

Construction - remodel

Pellet stove installation & replace-

ment

HVAC installation & maintenance,

electrical services

General construction contracting

Business Consulting.

Human Resources Consulting,
Personnel Recruiting, Business

Consulting.
Direct Marketing.

Lawn Care.

Management & professional ser-

vices

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA

GA

MILTON FREEWATER

KIRKLAND
RENTON

RICHLAND
SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA

YAKIMA
WALLA WALLA

PASCO
RICHLAND

SEATTLE
LEAVENWORTH
COLLEGE PLACE

WALLA WALLA

Software development & contract-

ing
Online store

Real Estate Appraiser.

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

Event Planner, Decorator, Meeting

Scheduling, Errand Service.
Freelance Writer, Consulting Ser-

vices.

Teacher, Display Designer and

Producer.

Real Estate Investment.

Charitable foundation

WORKPLAY

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



Cityof
Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

Walla NOVEMBER 2020

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD WORK PLAY



