

## BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2021

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	601947836	GNAT ENTERPRISES INC.	Office - Cabulance/paratransit	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	604696941	SOUND BOOTH SOLUTIONS LLC	Construction.	GA
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	603523204	DON JACKSON EXCAVATION LLC	Construction excavation	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	601681293	APEX STEEL, INC.	Ironwork & labor services	KIRKLAND
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	601372055	PACIFIC MODULAR, LLC	Floor coverings & maintenance	RENTON
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	601772479	NORTH WEST RESTORATION FSWW	Construction restoration	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	601989227	INLAND SIGN & LIGHTING, INC.	Illuminated signs & sign services	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	602838807	KEVA CONSTRUCTION	Construction - remodel	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	604535619	J AND K WOOD PELLET STOVE INSTALLATION	Pellet stove installation & replacement	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	602849571	YOUNG'S HEATING, COOLING AND ELECTRIC	HVAC installation & maintenance, electrical services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	604689948	TRI CITIES GENERAL CONSTRUC- TION	General construction contracting	PASCO
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	604677754	BINDING FIELDS, L.L.C.	Business Consulting.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	604696813	HR TEKZ LLC	Human Resources Consulting, Personnel Recruiting, Business Consulting.	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	604539123	TRUE CONSULTNG SEATTLE	Direct Marketing.	LEAVENWORTH
WW Gen Bus Non-Res	604694759	LIVING LAND SCAPES	Lawn Care.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Home Occ	602461070	THOMAS P. SAWATZKI	Management & professional services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604681528	LIMINAL FUNCTIONS	Software development & contracting	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604683346	MAMMON ENTERPRISES LLC	Online store	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604684883	NW APPRAISAL GROUP, LLC	Real Estate Appraiser.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604691350	THE LITTLE WAY CONCIERGE CO	Event Planner, Decorator, Meeting Scheduling, Errand Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604693921	BRUEGGEMAN CONSULTING LLC	Freelance Writer, Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604092088	CB WOLLAM DESIGN	Teacher, Display Designer and Producer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604674972	TAVAKOLI PROPERTIES LLC	Real Estate Investment.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non Profit	604679557	WALLA WALLA POLICE FOUNDA- TION	Charitable foundation	WALLA WALLA



## BUSINESS LICENSES NOVEMBER 2020

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362